Teleptilés

Patai Métra 50

Sziiletési év

Rajtid6

Célid6 Menetidd

Rajtszam
115
117
144
123
142

74
83
82
140
122
94
103
102
96
104
95
138
135
107
120
110
119
69
91
86
129
70
99
76
130
128
90
79
80
106

Nosza Gabor
Mozsik Jozsef

Kurunczi Nandor

Posztobanyi Laszlo

Kertész Doéra
Tarnai Maté

Té6th Bertalan
Kiss Attila
Toéthhak Péter
Patinszki Csaba
Szilagyi Anna
Czégény Erzsébet
Csépe Gyorgy
Zagyi Edit

Zuba Magdolna
Toth Csaba
Kotek Balazs
Maks6 Rébert
Medveczky Csaba
Réde Zsolt
Mudris Zoltan
Meczenzof Ferenc
Kovacs Gyorgy
Turi Zsolt

Juhaész Istvan
Kuty Lészl6
Dienes Aron
Bartha Sandor
Orsi Anna

Rézsa Péter
Szant6 Emese
Csordas Péter

Mezei Laszlo

Mezeiné Dob6 Klara

Domokos Klarissza

Ecséd
Budapest
Szarvasgede
Gyomré
Budapest
Budapest
Gyongyos
Gyongyos
Budapest
Gyongyos
Budapest
Békéscsaba
Gyongyos
Paszto
MezG6berény
Lérinci
Budapest
Paszto

Aszod
Szurdokpuispoki
Jaszarokszallas
Gyodngyos
Nyiregyhaza
Mogyorod
Eger
Buikkszentkereszt
Szar
Gyongy0Ospata
Eger

Miskolc
Fels6zsolca
Gyodngyos
Kartal

Kartal

Hatvan

1967
1974
1965
1972
1978
1975
1996
1997
1969
1980
1959
1967
1971
1979
1965
1971
1984
1983
1984
1962
1976
1956
1971
1991
1976
1943
1977
1967
1985
1969
1966
1978
1954
1965
1978

7:00
7:00
9:39
7:02
7:49
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:28
7:00
6:07
6:23
6:23
6:12
6:23
6:05
7:29
7:29
6:31
7:00
6:36
7:00
6:12
6:10
6:00
711
6:05
6:14
6:00
711
711
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:28

13:02 6:02
13:02 6:02
16:37 6:58
14:42 7:40
15:40 7:51
14:11 8:11
14:11 8:11
14:12 8:12
15:41 8:13
15:16 8:16
14:33 8:26
14:55 8:32
14:55 8:32
14:44 8:32
14:55 8:32
14:44 8:39
16:14 8:45
16:14 8:45
15:22 8:51
16:07  9:07
15:43 9:07
16:08 9:08
15:31 9:19
15:34 9:24
15:30 9:30
16:44 9:33
15:40 9:35
15:52 9:38
15:40 9:40
16:56 9:45
16:57 9:46
15:54 9:54
15:56 9:56
15:56 9:56
16:28  10:00



Telepiilés

Sziiletési év

Rajtid6

Célid6 Menetidd

Rajtszam
105
139
101
100

77
81
124
126
127
75
89
93
108
85
114
73
72
134
92
141
78
137
136
112
111
125
131
143
71
121
87
88
132
116
97
98

Biirger Csaba
Csielka Tamaés
Lagner Richard
Berta Anita

Bell Sandor
Széke Gyorgy
Feketéné Nagy Tiinde
Lévai Fva
Kelemen Tibor
Bardos Miklos
Torday Janos
Pet6 Attila

Dr Leitli Norbert
ifj. Erdei Laszl6
Meészaros Adam
Zsemba J6zsef
Zsembané Trencsényi G. Zsuzsa
Szab6 Géabor
Sz6ts Miklos
Novék Péter
Kovacs Karoly
Feuerstahler Eva
Durjan Tamas
Aux Gabor

Aux Jozsef

Erd6s Imre
Szab6 Attila
Véha Béla
Viczian Zoltan
Szakacs Péter Pal
Toéth Mihaly
Szalai Ménika
Andok Lajos Imréné
Rozsa Attila
Siményi Vilmos

Siményi Miklos

Hatvan

Budapest
Budapest
Gyodngyos

Vac

Nagyréde
Debrecen
Hajduboszormény
Hajduboszormény
Borsodnadasd
Gyongyos
Godolls

Aszod
Gyomaendréd
Galgahéviz

Vac

Vac

Budapest
Budapest

Ecséd

Vac

Nétincs

Vac

Filizesabony
Flizesabony
Hajduboszormény
Putnok
Gyomaendré
Oroshaza
Debrecen
Kisvarda
Mez6berény
Putnok
Roézsaszentmarton
Budapest
Budapest

1980
1982
1967
1972
1952
1974
1966
1961
1973
1962
1948
1987
1984
1995
1995
1955
1958
1984
1983
1974
1970
1984
1978
1981
1958
1962
1964
1965
1965
1979
1986
1987
1946
1962
1958
1960

6:28
7:29
6:18
6:18
6:00
6:00
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
6:00
6:10
6:31
6:00
6:33
6:00
6:00
7:13
6:10
7:44
6:00
7:26
7:26
6:35
6:35
7:04
711
8:15
8:15
7:00
6:08
6:08
7:08
6:50
6:12
6:12

16:28  10:00
17:32  10:03
16:26  10:08
16:26  10:08
16:19  10:19
16:22  10:22
17:31  10:27
17:31  10:27
17:31  10:27
17:31  10:27
16:27  10:27
16:39  10:29
17:00  10:29
16:32  10:32
17:07  10:34
16:40  10:40
16:40  10:40
17:54  10:41
16:57  10:47
18:33  10:49
16:57  10:57
18:33  11:07
18:33  11:07
17:42  11:07
17:42  11:07
1816  11:12
18:23  11:12
19:30  11:15
19:30  11:15
18:17  11:17
17:34  11:26
17:34  11:26
19:01  11:53
19:24  12:34
19:24  13:12
19:24  13:12



